
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

6 

5 

27 

Name 

Roland MURAKAS 

Raini ROOMETS 

Ameriico JÕFFERT 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Subaru Impreza 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Lepp Motors 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:17.160 

3:17.411 

3:44.790 

Diff 

0.251 

27.630 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:03.761 

1:03.222 

1:12.429 

2nd Last Tm 

1:06.228 

1:01.669 

1:14.089 

Last Tm 

1:04.800 

1:10.260 

1:15.751 

Jokker 

2 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Orbits 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 11:26:07 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

11.08.2018 10:57 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

1 

10 

9 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Ain LAIVERIK 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Lepp Motors 

PrintSport Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:18.814 

3:19.585 

3:43.395 

Diff 

0.771 

24.581 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:02.180 

1:09.373 

1:12.040 

2nd Last Tm 

1:07.328 

1:03.865 

1:09.760 

Last Tm 

1:07.173 

1:02.492 

1:09.474 

Jokker 

2 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 11:31:07 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

11.08.2018 10:59 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

6 

5 

1 

10 

9 

27 

Name 

Roland MURAKAS 
Raini ROOMETS 
Andri ÕUN 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Ain LAIVERIK 
Ameriico JÕFFERT 

Total Tm 

3:17.160 
3:17.411 
3:18.814 
3:19.585 
3:43.395 
3:44.790 

Diff 

0.251 

1.654 

2.425 

26.235 

27.630 

R1.  

3  [3:17.160] 

3  [3:17.411] 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:44.790] 

R2.  

- 

- 

3  [3:18.814] 

3  [3:19.585] 

3  [3:43.395] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

6 

5 

1 

10 

9 

27 

Name 

Roland MURAKAS 
Raini ROOMETS 
Andri ÕUN 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Ain LAIVERIK 
Ameriico JÕFFERT 

M1. Total Tm 

3:17.160 

3:17.411 

3:18.814 

3:19.585 

3:43.395 

3:44.790 

R1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 

Championship 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

9 

27 

10 

Name 

Ain LAIVERIK 

Ameriico JÕFFERT 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Make 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Subaru Impreza 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Entrant 

PrintSport Racing 

Erki Sport 

Lepp Motors 

Laps 

3 

3 

1 

Total Tm 

3:23.330 

3:52.972 

1:13.058 

Diff 

29.642 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:05.672 

1:10.282 

2nd Last Tm 

1:04.672 

1:18.325 

Last Tm 

1:10.997 

1:21.835 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

3 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 12:48:20 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

11.08.2018 11:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

6 

5 

Name 

Roland MURAKAS 

Raini ROOMETS 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Lepp Motors 

Laps 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:11.947 

3:20.864 

Diff 

8.917 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:01.270 

1:10.591 

2nd Last Tm 

1:01.088 

1:03.245 

Last Tm 

1:07.385 

1:04.797 

Jokker 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 12:57:36 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

11.08.2018 11:54 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

DNF 

No. 

6 

5 

9 

27 

10 

Name 

Roland MURAKAS 
Raini ROOMETS 
Ain LAIVERIK 
Ameriico JÕFFERT 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Total Tm 

3:11.947 
3:20.864 
3:23.330 
3:52.972 
1:13.058 

Diff 

8.917 

11.383 

41.025 

2 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

3  [3:23.330] 

3  [3:52.972] 

1  [1:13.058] 

R2.  

3  [3:11.947] 

3  [3:20.864] 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

6 

5 

9 

10 

27 

1 

Name 

Roland MURAKAS 
Raini ROOMETS 
Ain LAIVERIK 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Ameriico JÕFFERT 
Andri ÕUN 

M1. Total Tm 

3:17.160 

3:17.411 

3:43.395 

3:19.585 

3:44.790 

3:18.814 

R1.  

50 
45 
39 
40 
38 
42 

M2. Total Tm 

3:11.947 

3:20.864 

3:23.330 

1:13.058 

3:52.972 

R2.  

50 
45 
42 
39 
40 
-- 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 
90 
81 
79 
78 
42 

Championship 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

10 

9 

27 

Name 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Ain LAIVERIK 

Ameriico JÕFFERT 

Make 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Subaru Impreza 

Entrant 

Lepp Motors 

PrintSport Racing 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:17.455 

3:23.745 

3:32.199 

Diff 

6.290 

14.744 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:09.713 

1:06.469 

1:16.169 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.554 

1:05.066 

1:07.096 

Last Tm 

1:03.002 

1:10.056 

1:06.641 

Jokker 

1 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 14:57:45 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

11.08.2018 13:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

6 

5 

1 

Name 

Roland MURAKAS 

Raini ROOMETS 

Andri ÕUN 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Lepp Motors 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:12.702 

3:47.230 

0.000 

Diff 

34.528 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:00.900 

1:32.020 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.344 

1:09.475 

Last Tm 

1:07.509 

1:03.432 

Jokker 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 15:02:47 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

11.08.2018 13:54 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNS 

No. 

6 

10 

9 

27 

5 

1 

Name 

Roland MURAKAS 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Ain LAIVERIK 
Ameriico JÕFFERT 
Raini ROOMETS 
Andri ÕUN 

Total Tm 

3:12.702 
3:17.455 
3:23.745 
3:32.199 
3:47.230 

Diff 

4.753 

11.043 

19.497 

34.528 

R1.  

- 

3  [3:17.455] 

3  [3:23.745] 

3  [3:32.199] 

- 

- 

R2.  

3  [3:12.702] 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:47.230] 

0  [] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

6 

5 

10 

9 

27 

1 

Name 

Roland MURAKAS 
Raini ROOMETS 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Ain LAIVERIK 
Ameriico JÕFFERT 
Andri ÕUN 

M1. Total Tm 

3:17.160 

3:17.411 

3:19.585 

3:43.395 

3:44.790 

3:18.814 

R1.  

50 
45 
40 
39 
38 
42 

M2. Total Tm 

3:11.947 

3:20.864 

1:13.058 

3:23.330 

3:52.972 

R2.  

50 
45 
39 
42 
40 
-- 

M3. Total Tm 

3:12.702 

3:47.230 

3:17.455 

3:23.745 

3:32.199 

R3.  

50 
39 
45 
42 
40 

DNS 

Total points 

150 
129 
124 
123 
118 
42 

Championship 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

6 

10 

9 

27 

5 

Name 

Roland MURAKAS 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Ain LAIVERIK 

Ameriico JÕFFERT 

Raini ROOMETS 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Subaru Impreza 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Lepp Motors 

PrintSport Racing 

Erki Sport 

Lepp Motors 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

1 

Total Tm 

5:18.246 

5:51.417 

5:51.999 

5:57.346 

1:19.552 

Diff 

33.171 

33.753 

39.100 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

1:03.735 

1:06.791 

1:03.662 

1:09.996 

3rd Last Tm 

1:00.717 

1:06.286 

1:12.532 

1:10.280 

2nd Last Tm 

59.449 

1:14.832 

1:14.894 

1:11.246 

Last Tm 

1:07.134 

1:14.238 

1:14.345 

1:09.355 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

5 

5 

5 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

5 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

Final - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 17:32:20 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

11.08.2018 15:45 


